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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DUDLEY, Ciaran TAPE FIN 23.8.2002
2 ERIKSSON, Linnea TAPE FIN 27 20.7.2003
3 HEISKARI, Mika OMS FIN 12 3.4.1966
4 HELO, Elias TAPE FIN 4.8.2001
5 HYPPÖNEN, Viivi TAPE FIN 25 25.8.2003
6 JUSLIN, Henry PM-B FIN 6 8.3.1967
7 KESKINIVA, Arto PM-B FIN 17 13.9.1964
8 KOUVONEN, Santeri YM FIN 21 29.7.1985
9 LEHTONEN, Lasse SK FIN 4 3.4.1986
10 LEINONEN, Eppu TAPE FIN 23 17.12.2003
11 LYYTINEN, Joonas HFM FIN 19.4.1976
12 MAHLAMÄKI, Olli TAPE FIN 1 22.7.1982
13 REENTILÄ, Outi YM FIN 8 13.9.1980
14 RICCI, Stefano TAPE FIN 2.6.2003
15 RYDENFELT, Emmi SK FIN 2 21.10.1984
16 SILFVERBERG, Leevi SK FIN 19 11.1.2002
17 SIPOLA, Elmeri TAPE FIN 11 10.4.2002
18 TOKOLA, Teemu OMS FIN 7 14.6.1981
19 VUENTO, Sami TAPE FIN 24 26.4.2004



3 poules
2 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
16 (84,21% of 19) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MAHLAMÄKI, Olli TAPE FIN 1
2 RYDENFELT, Emmi SK FIN 2
3 LEHTONEN, Lasse SK FIN 4
4 JUSLIN, Henry PM-B FIN 6
5 TOKOLA, Teemu OMS FIN 7
6 REENTILÄ, Outi YM FIN 8
7 SIPOLA, Elmeri TAPE FIN 11
8 HEISKARI, Mika OMS FIN 12
9 KESKINIVA, Arto PM-B FIN 17
10 SILFVERBERG, Leevi SK FIN 19
11 KOUVONEN, Santeri YM FIN 21
12 LEINONEN, Eppu TAPE FIN 23
13 VUENTO, Sami TAPE FIN 24
14 HYPPÖNEN, Viivi TAPE FIN 25
15 ERIKSSON, Linnea TAPE FIN 27
16 RICCI, Stefano TAPE FIN
17 DUDLEY, Ciaran TAPE FIN
18 HELO, Elias TAPE FIN
19 LYYTINEN, Joonas HFM FIN
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Referee(s):

SIPOLA, Elmeri TAPE / FIN

VUENTO, Sami TAPE / FIN

MAHLAMÄKI, Olli TAPE / FIN

LYYTINEN, Joonas HFM / FIN

REENTILÄ, Outi YM / FIN

SILFVERBERG, Leevi SK / FIN

Referee(s):

DUDLEY, Ciaran TAPE / FIN

LEINONEN, Eppu TAPE / FIN

HYPPÖNEN, Viivi TAPE / FIN

RYDENFELT, Emmi SK / FIN

KESKINIVA, Arto PM-B / FIN

TOKOLA, Teemu OMS / FIN

Referee(s):

RICCI, Stefano TAPE / FIN

HELO, Elias TAPE / FIN

ERIKSSON, Linnea TAPE / FIN

KOUVONEN, Santeri YM / FIN

LEHTONEN, Lasse SK / FIN

HEISKARI, Mika OMS / FIN

JUSLIN, Henry PM-B / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LEHTONEN, Lasse SK FIN 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 MAHLAMÄKI, Olli TAPE FIN 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
3 RYDENFELT, Emmi SK FIN 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
4 RICCI, Stefano TAPE FIN 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
5 TOKOLA, Teemu OMS FIN 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
6 SIPOLA, Elmeri TAPE FIN 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
7 HEISKARI, Mika OMS FIN 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
8 KESKINIVA, Arto PM-B FIN 3 0,60 23 15 +8 Advanced
9 SILFVERBERG, Leevi SK FIN 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
10 LYYTINEN, Joonas HFM FIN 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
11 LEINONEN, Eppu TAPE FIN 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
12 HELO, Elias TAPE FIN 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
13 JUSLIN, Henry PM-B FIN 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
14 REENTILÄ, Outi YM FIN 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
15 DUDLEY, Ciaran TAPE FIN 1 0,20 9 22 -13 Advanced
16 KOUVONEN, Santeri YM FIN 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Advanced
17 ERIKSSON, Linnea TAPE FIN 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
18 VUENTO, Sami TAPE FIN 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
19 HYPPÖNEN, Viivi TAPE FIN 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated



XS

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

1

2

3

4

Table of 8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table of 16

SK / FIN

YM / FIN

SK / FIN

PM-B / FIN

OMS / FIN

TAPE / FIN

PM-B / FIN

TAPE / FIN

SK / FIN

YM / FIN

TAPE / FIN

TAPE / FIN

OMS / FIN

HFM / FIN

TAPE / FIN

TAPE / FIN



XS
Ylioppilasmiekkalijoiden juhlakilpailu 2017
5. marraskuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MAHLAMÄKI, Olli FIN 22.7.1982
2 TOKOLA, Teemu FIN 14.6.1981
3T LEHTONEN, Lasse FIN 3.4.1986
3T RYDENFELT, Emmi FIN 21.10.1984
5 SIPOLA, Elmeri FIN 10.4.2002
6 HEISKARI, Mika FIN 3.4.1966
7 KESKINIVA, Arto FIN 13.9.1964
8 JUSLIN, Henry FIN 8.3.1967
9 RICCI, Stefano FIN 2.6.2003
10 SILFVERBERG, Leevi FIN 11.1.2002
11 LYYTINEN, Joonas FIN 19.4.1976
12 LEINONEN, Eppu FIN 17.12.2003
13 HELO, Elias FIN 4.8.2001
14 REENTILÄ, Outi FIN 13.9.1980
15 DUDLEY, Ciaran FIN 23.8.2002
16 KOUVONEN, Santeri FIN 29.7.1985
17 ERIKSSON, Linnea FIN 20.7.2003
18 VUENTO, Sami FIN 26.4.2004
19 HYPPÖNEN, Viivi FIN 25.8.2003



XS
Ylioppilasmiekkalijoiden juhlakilpailu 2017
5. marraskuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


